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             600-3 with minimum climb of 260'/NM to 700.

Rwy 14R: Standard with minimum climb of 507'/NM to 700 or 

             600-3 with minimum climb of 260'/NM to 700.

Rwy 14L:  Standard with minimum climb of 708'/NM to 500 or 

TAKEOFF MINIMUMS
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BOEING FLD/KING COUNTY INTL
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114.35  EAT

DME required.

RADAR required. 
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DEPARTURE ROUTE DESCRIPTION

Maintain 2000, expect clearance to filed altitude within 3 minutes after departure.

ZIGED INT/I-BFI 13 DME at 2000 for RADAR vectors to assigned route/fix.

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 14L:  Climb on heading 137° and I-BFI SE course to cross 

Maintain 2000, expect clearance to filed altitude within 3 minutes after departure.

ZIGED INT/I-BFI 13 DME at 2000 for RADAR vectors to assigned route/fix. 

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 14R:  Climb on heading 135° and I-BFI SE course to cross 
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